
NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400075508 NODE SIRAJ KASAM General M KU ENGLISH 60.55 0 60.55

2 2400229782 Rabari Mukesh Ladhabhi SEBC (OBC) M KU ECONOMICS 53.19 0 53.19

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400377891 Sakhara Priyanka Virambhai SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 77.02 0 77.02

2 2400060126 MAHESHWARI MANISHABEN LALJI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 75.71 0 75.71

3 2400206983 BUCHIYA GEETABEN LAKHAMSHI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 62.12 GUJARATI GUJARATI 55.6 11.12 73.24

4 2400675881 BARADIYA ANJALI RAJESH SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 70.14 0 70.14

5 2400262734 RATHOD PRACHI ASHOK SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 69.6 0 69.6

6 2400067951 JASHANI NAGSHRIBAHEN VISHRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 69.57 0 69.57

7 2400060558 MAHESHWARI MAHIMA LALJIBHAI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 57.71 GUJARATI GUJARATI 57.8 11.56 69.27

8 2400148772 Ramani Devalbai Ram SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 68.93 0 68.93

9 2400225485 LUHAR BANSARI SHANTILAL SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 67.05 0 67.05

10 2400018594 Joshi Riddhi Sachin Bhai EWS F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 65.57 0 65.57

11 2400391595 Khod Diptiba lakhubha General F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 64.57 0 64.57

12 2400244787 Bhatt prachi vipulbhai EWS F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 56.93 0 56.93

13 2400403620 Parmar Shivangi Pravinbhai General F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 53.44 0 53.44

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400060126 MAHESHWARI MANISHABEN LALJI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 75.71 0 75.71

2 2400206983 BUCHIYA GEETABEN LAKHAMSHI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 62.12 GUJARATI Y 55.6 11.12 73.24

SMT V. D. THAKKER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - GANDHIDHAM

B.ED MERIT LIST 

YEAR 2024-25

GUJARATI MERIT LIST

PH MERIT LIST

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - GENERAL MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - SC MERIT 



3 2400262734 RATHOD PRACHI ASHOK SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 69.6 0 69.6

4 2400060558 MAHESHWARI MAHIMA LALJIBHAI SC F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 57.71 GUJARATI Y 57.8 11.56 69.27

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400377891 Sakhara Priyanka Virambhai SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 77.02 0 77.02

2 2400675881 BARADIYA ANJALI RAJESH SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 70.14 0 70.14

3 2400067951 JASHANI NAGSHRIBAHEN VISHRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 69.57 0 69.57

4 2400148772 Ramani Devalbai Ram SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 68.93 0 68.93

5 2400225485 LUHAR BANSARI SHANTILAL SEBC (OBC) F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 67.05 0 67.05

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400018594 Joshi Riddhi Sachin Bhai EWS F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 65.57 0 65.57

2 2400244787 Bhatt prachi vipulbhai EWS F GUJARATI KU GUJARATI 56.93 0 56.93

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400225757 NINJAR JIGNA DHANJIBHAI SC F GUJARATI BAOU GUJARATI 61.81 0 61.81

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400264797 PITRODA HINALBEN HASMUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 64.33 ECONOMICS Y 68.5 13.7 78.03

2 2400579970 GHACHCHA JAGDISH MAGANBHAI SC M ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 64.4 ECONOMICS Y 65.6 13.12 77.52

GU. SC/ST/SEBC ---NIL---

ECONOMICS MERIT LIST 
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - GENERAL MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - ST MERIT ---NIL----

GU. - GENERAL MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - SEBC MERIT 

EWS MERIT LIST



3 2400219371 JAKHIYA KUNIKA PRAFULBHAI General F ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 65.12 ECONOMICS Y 52.2 10.44 75.56

4 2400518803 MANEK AZIZ MAMAD SEBC (OBC) M ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 54.98 ECONOMICS Y 66.05 13.21 68.19

5 2400264867 DHAMECHA FORMI RITESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 55.98 ECONOMICS Y 60.9 12.18 68.16

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400579970 GHACHCHA JAGDISH MAGANBHAI SC M ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 64.4 ECONOMICS Y 65.6 13.12 77.52

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400264797 PITRODA HINALBEN HASMUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 64.33 ECONOMICS Y 68.5 13.7 78.03

2 2400518803 MANEK AZIZ MAMAD SEBC (OBC) M ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 54.98 ECONOMICS Y 66.05 13.21 68.19

3 2400264867 DHAMECHA FORMI RITESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F ECONOMICS KU ECONOMICS 55.98 ECONOMICS Y 60.9 12.18 68.16

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400672593 Doru Rinaben Dinesh SC F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 65.31 ENGLISH Y 58.15 11.63 76.94

2 2400049400 MAHETA DHRUVI TEJAS EWS F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 73.74 0 73.74

3 2400047239 SHREYANSI DHANSUKHBHAI JOGI General F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 71.71 0 71.71

4 2400043654 Yashvi Atul Chauhan SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 66.69 0 66.69

5 2400057357 Shivani hadiya SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 64.81 0 64.81

6 2400097116 BAYAD TESIMBANU SAJID SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 63.69 0 63.69

7 2400232520 Vyash Nidhi Sanjaybhai General F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 62.57 0 62.57

8 2400167545 GILVA KAMSHRIBEN VISHRAM SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 60.67 0 60.67

9 2400134329 Gohil Moksha Arjan SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 59.86 0 59.86

10 2400200286 GOR MOHINI BHARATBHAI EWS F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 59.69 0 59.69

11 2400242164 VADHER  KOMALBA JAYDEEPSINH General F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 58.6  0 58.6

ENGLISH MERIT LIST
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY GENERAL MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY SC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - SC MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - SEBC MERIT 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY - ST MERIT LIST ---NIL---



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400672593 Doru Rinaben Dinesh SC F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 65.31 ENGLISH Y 58.15 11.63 76.94

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400043654 Yashvi Atul Chauhan SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 66.69 0 66.69

2 2400057357 Shivani hadiya SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 64.81 0 64.81

3 2400097116 BAYAD TESIMBANU SAJID SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 63.69 0 63.69

4 2400167545 GILVA KAMSHRIBEN VISHRAM SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 60.67 0 60.67

5 2400134329 Gohil Moksha Arjan SEBC (OBC) F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 59.86 0 59.86

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400049400 MAHETA DHRUVI TEJAS EWS F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 73.74 0 73.74

2 2400200286 GOR MOHINI BHARATBHAI EWS F ENGLISH KU ENGLISH 59.69 0 59.69

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400397018 Thakrani Krupaben EWS F ENGLISH GU ENGLISH 71.9 0 71.9

2 2400665544 SODHA KARSANSINH DUNGARSINH EWS M ENGLISH GU ENGLISH 58.88 0 58.88

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400032088 MERIYA PARESH RANA SC M HINDI KU HINDI 64 HINDI Y 54.9 10.98 74.98

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  GENERAL MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY SEBC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY ST MERIT ---NIL---

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY EWS MERIT

GU. GENERAL/EWS MERIT

GU. SC/ST/SEBC MERIT --NIL--

HINDI MERIT LIST



2 2400222866 NATHBAVA DAMINI BHAVESHNATH SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 74.98 0 74.98

3 2400487442 GUSAI HEMANSHI KIRANGAR SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 60.67 HINDI Y 70.05 14.01 74.68

4 2400522073 AHIR NANDANI HARISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 71.29 0 71.29

5 2400608440 MAKWANA LIPSHA PRABHUBHAI General F HINDI KU HINDI 58.43 HINDI Y 60.12 12.024 70.454

6 2400241140 Varchand chatna Ranchhod SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 68.74 0 68.74

7 2400261569 RATHOD YASHVI DIPAKBHAI SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 65.76 0 65.76

8 2400431312 Joshi Laxita Dipakbhai EWS F HINDI KU HINDI 62 0 62

9 2400369222 JADEJA LAKHUBHA PRATAPJI EWS M HINDI KU HINDI 59.98 0 59.98

10 2400315247 BATIYA HARI ASPAN SEBC (OBC) M HINDI KU HINDI 58.24 0 58.24

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400032088 MERIYA PARESH RANA SC M HINDI KU HINDI 64 HINDI Y 54.9 10.98 74.98

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400222866 NATHBAVA DAMINI BHAVESHNATH SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 74.98 0 74.98

2 2400487442 GUSAI HEMANSHI KIRANGAR SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 60.67 HINDI Y 70.05 14.01 74.68

3 2400522073 AHIR NANDANI HARISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 71.29 0 71.29

4 2400241140 Varchand chatna Ranchhod SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 68.74 0 68.74

5 2400261569 RATHOD YASHVI DIPAKBHAI SEBC (OBC) F HINDI KU HINDI 65.76 0 65.76

6 2400315247 BATIYA HARI ASPAN SEBC (OBC) M HINDI KU HINDI 58.24 0 58.24

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400431312 Joshi Laxita Dipakbhai EWS F HINDI KU HINDI 62 0 62

2 2400369222 JADEJA LAKHUBHA PRATAPJI EWS M HINDI KU HINDI 59.98 0 59.98

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY ST MERIT ---NIL---

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SEBC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  EWS MERIT

GU.  GENERAL/SC/ST/SEBC MERIT ---NIL---



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400678417 Suthar Ankita Mahadevbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE74.79 ACCOUNYANCY Y 59.5 11.9 86.69

2 2400504538 Parmar Pooja Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE70.67 ACCOUNYANCY Y 69.04 13.808 84.478

3 2400264744 BHADRU DIPALI NARANBHAI SC F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 66.57 ACCOUNYANCY Y 63 12.6 79.17

4 2400487981 Veena Meghani General F COM KU COMMERCE 66.07 COMMERCE Y 61.75 12.35 78.42

5 2400241216 Sumit Maheshbhai Ganatra EWS M COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE63.79 ACCOUNYANCY Y 57.7 11.54 75.33

6 2400468376 LAKHWANI SHRUTI SURESH General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 63.19 ACCOUNYANCY Y 59.5 11.9 75.09

7 2400292531 Ridhdhiba zala General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE74.26 0 74.26

8 2400055799 Thakkar Komal Vinodkumar General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE59.93 ACCOUNYANCY Y 58.8 11.76 71.69

9 2400488055 MAHEDU BHOOMI VIJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 59.33 ACCOUNYANCY Y 59.35 11.87 71.2

10 2400058848 Sama Saniya Mohammed Aslam General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 70.1 0 70.1

11 2400059005 Kevar Jubeda Alimamad SEBC (OBC) F COM KU COMMERCE 67.64 0 67.64

12 2400694860 GOYAL RAJAL KARSHAN SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE67.52 0 67.52

13 2400541937 Maheshwari Maya Jogidash SC F COM KU STATISTICS 66 0 66

14 2400403469 SHRIVASATAV SWETA General F COM KU FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 65.14 0 65.14

15 2400231224 HADIYA BHAKTIBEN MOHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE63.21 0 63.21

16 2400639242 SATHVARA HETALBEN MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTING 63.21 0 63.21

17 2400050636 Mogha Krupali Nitinbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE62.29 0 62.29

18 2400199341 SONI YASHVIBEN DEEPAKBHAI General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE62.02 0 62.02

19 2400690622 MISHARA SUNIDHIKUMARI SUDHIRKUMAR General M COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE61.98 0 61.98

20 2400169241 Parmar chandani devshi SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE61.62 0 61.62

21 2400529684 MARAND LAXMI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 61.57 0 61.57

22 2400084107 ZALA KOMALBA MAHENDRASINH General F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 60.86 0 60.86

23 2400312109 DAMA KHUSHBU KHIMJIBHAI EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 59.67 0 59.67

24 2400020434 ASMA AZIZ MALEK EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTING 58.88 0 58.88

25 2400233839 Sumra Nazimabanu Mustak SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE58.48 0 58.48

26 2400124117 JADEJA SHAKTI LAXMANSINH EWS M COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE58 0 58

27 2400701071 PADHIYAR KIRTI HANSRAJBHAI SC M COM KU FINANCE & ACCOUNTING 57.48 0 57.48

28 2400560272 Hetal Devjibhai Chaudhary SEBC (OBC) F COM KU FINANCIAL ACCOUNT 56.45 0 56.45

29 2400635891 DHRUVRAJ BHAGIRATH GADHVI SEBC (OBC) M COM KU COMMERCE 56.29 0 56.29

30 2400140103 MAHESHWARI JIGNA HARESHBHAI SC F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE52.5 0 52.5

31 2400693083 SONAL THACKER EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE51.66 0 51.66

32 2400662339 GOR AVANI MAHESHKUMAR General F COM KU ADVANCE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT51.57 0 51.57

33 2400414215 Divya vishnugiri goswami SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 50.3 0 50.3

COMMERCE MERIT LIST
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  GENERAL MERIT



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400264744 BHADRU DIPALI NARANBHAI SC F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 66.57 ACCOUNYANCY Y 63 12.6 79.17

2 2400541937 Maheshwari Maya Jogidash SC F COM KU STATISTICS 66 0 66

3 2400701071 PADHIYAR KIRTI HANSRAJBHAI SC M COM KU FINANCE & ACCOUNTING 57.48 0 57.48

4 2400140103 MAHESHWARI JIGNA HARESHBHAI SC F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE52.5 0 52.5

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400678417 Suthar Ankita Mahadevbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE74.79 ACCOUNYANCY Y 59.5 11.9 86.69

2 2400504538 Parmar Pooja Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE70.67 ACCOUNYANCY Y 69.04 13.808 84.478

3 2400488055 MAHEDU BHOOMI VIJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 59.33 ACCOUNYANCY Y 59.35 11.87 71.2

4 2400059005 Kevar Jubeda Alimamad SEBC (OBC) F COM KU COMMERCE 67.64 0 67.64

5 2400694860 GOYAL RAJAL KARSHAN SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE67.52 0 67.52

6 2400231224 HADIYA BHAKTIBEN MOHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE63.21 0 63.21

7 2400639242 SATHVARA HETALBEN MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTING 63.21 0 63.21

8 2400050636 Mogha Krupali Nitinbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE62.29 0 62.29

9 2400169241 Parmar chandani devshi SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE61.62 0 61.62

10 2400529684 MARAND LAXMI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 61.57 0 61.57

11 2400233839 Sumra Nazimabanu Mustak SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE58.48 0 58.48

12 2400560272 Hetal Devjibhai Chaudhary SEBC (OBC) F COM KU FINANCIAL ACCOUNT 56.45 0 56.45

13 2400635891 DHRUVRAJ BHAGIRATH GADHVI SEBC (OBC) M COM KU COMMERCE 56.29 0 56.29

14 2400414215 Divya vishnugiri goswami SEBC (OBC) F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 50.3 0 50.3

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400241216 Sumit Maheshbhai Ganatra EWS M COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE63.79 ACCOUNYANCY Y 57.7 11.54 75.33

2 2400312109 DAMA KHUSHBU KHIMJIBHAI EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY 59.67 0 59.67

3 2400020434 ASMA AZIZ MALEK EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTING 58.88 0 58.88

4 2400124117 JADEJA SHAKTI LAXMANSINH EWS M COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE58 0 58

5 2400693083 SONAL THACKER EWS F COM KU ACCOUNTANCY/COMMERCE51.66 0 51.66

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SEBC(OBC) MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  EWS MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  ST MERIT ---NIL--



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400358666 JADEJA NEHALBEN HIMMATSINH General F COM GU ACCOUNTANCY 73.04 ACCOUNYANCY Y 85.3 17.06 90.1

2 2400654029 DHIRAJKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SOLANKI SC M COM GU ACCOUNTING 69.33 ACCOUNYANCY Y 64.4 12.88 82.21

3 2400531321 Rathod Nikita Jagdishbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU FINANCE & ACCOUNTING 66.94 FINANCE & ACCOUNTING Y 70.27 14.054 80.994

4 2400219580 Humbal Riddhiben Shambhubhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU ACCOUNTING 75.57 0 75.57

5 2400219479 Meta shivani khimji Bhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU ACCOUNTING 74.89 0 74.89

6 2400444437 Hemanshi kukdiya General F COM GU BANKING 67 0 67

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400654029 DHIRAJKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SOLANKI SC M COM GU ACCOUNTING 69.33 ACCOUNYANCY Y 64.4 12.88 82.21

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400531321 Rathod Nikita Jagdishbhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU FINANCE & ACCOUNTING 66.94 FINANCE & ACCOUNTING Y 70.27 14.054 80.994

2 2400219580 Humbal Riddhiben Shambhubhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU ACCOUNTING 75.57 0 75.57

3 2400219479 Meta shivani khimji Bhai SEBC (OBC) F COM GU ACCOUNTING 74.89 0 74.89

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400354913 Shraddha Jagdishbhai Ramjiyani EWS F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 70.45 PSYCHOLOGY Y 75.8 15.16 85.61

2 2400352777 RABARI KAVITABEN RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 66.1 PSYCHOLOGY Y 74.7 14.94 81.04

3 2400612253 CHAVDA JAYKARBHAI DANABHAI SC M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 65.1 SOCLOLOGY Y 67.4 13.48 78.58

4 2400273398 Varshaben Bhikhabhai Gandher SC F SS KU HISTORY 74 0 74

5 2400697248 SUTHAR MAMTABEN DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU HISTORY 72.28 0 72.28

GU. GENERAL MERIT

GU. SC MERIT

GU. SEBC MERIT

GU. ST MERIT ---NIL---

SOCIAL SCIENCE MERIT LIST
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  GENERAL MERIT



6 2400136686 RATHOD ADITI JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 72.14 0 72.14

7 2400269756 MERIYA DAYA DHANJIBHAI SC F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.71 0 71.71

8 2400026304 GADHVI MAHEK DEVIDANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.45 0 71.45

9 2400246525 Ahir Shanta Mejarbhai SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.43 0 71.43

10 2400694423 DANGAR SANJAY KANA SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 70.86 0 70.86

11 2400057442 DANGAR PREMJI NAGJI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 70.43 0 70.43

12 2400221018 VYAS HETVI KISHOR EWS F SS KU HISTORY 70.14 0 70.14

13 2400437063 THACKER PALAK GHANSHYAMBHAI General F SS KU HISTORY 69.95 0 69.95

14 2400266320 VARMA HEENABEN RAMJIBHAI SC F SS KU HISTORY 58.71 HISTORY Y 54.2 10.84 69.55

15 2400565485 Jadeja Mitalba Bharatsinh General F SS KU ECONOMICS 69.43 0 69.43

16 2400116272 GADHAVI DEEPALI SHIVARAJ SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 69 0 69

17 2400615011 SOLANKI SANGITABEN KHIMABHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 66.14 0 66.14

18 2400657852 MEGHVAL PREMILA KARASHANBHAI SC F SS KU ECONOMICS 64.57 0 64.57

19 2400712110 Gagal NikulBhai Ranchhodbhai SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 64.5 0 64.5

20 2400491901 MAHESHWARI VANITABEN JETHABHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 50.25 SOCLOLOGY Y 63.5 12.7 62.95

21 2400638070 GUJARIYA GOPI BIJALBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 62.67 0 62.67

22 2400465902 MAHESHWARI KHUSHIBEN PREMJI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 60.29 0 60.29

23 2400492561 ADESARA NARESH BABU SEBC (OBC) M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 59.57 0 59.57

24 2400306424 BATIYA NARAN DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU ECONOMICS 59.12 0 59.12

25 2400706431 MAKVANA RAHUL LALJI SC M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 58.81 0 58.81

26 2400356953 ADESARA JIGARKUMAR DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 57.4 0 57.4

27 2400562042 BHOJAK RENUKABEN MANSUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 55.19 0 55.19

28 2400086222 Dilip metra SC M SS KU ECONOMICS 54.69 0 54.69

29 2400229782 Rabari Mukesh Ladhabhi SEBC (OBC) M SS KU ECONOMICS 53.19 0 53.19

30 2400579861 CHAUHAN CHARUBEN SHIVLALBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 50.71 0 50.71

31 2400564348 MAHESHWARI MANISHABEN KANJI SC F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 49.14 0 49.14

32 2400497386 KUDECHA KRISHNABEN PREMJI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 48.14 0 48.14

33 2400070650 MAHESHWARI AARATI NANJIBHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 46.55 0 46.55

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400612253 CHAVDA JAYKARBHAI DANABHAI SC M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 65.1 SOCLOLOGY Y 67.4 13.48 78.58

2 2400273398 Varshaben Bhikhabhai Gandher SC F SS KU HISTORY 74 0 74

3 2400269756 MERIYA DAYA DHANJIBHAI SC F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.71 0 71.71

4 2400266320 VARMA HEENABEN RAMJIBHAI SC F SS KU HISTORY 58.71 HISTORY Y 54.2 10.84 69.55

5 2400615011 SOLANKI SANGITABEN KHIMABHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 66.14 0 66.14

6 2400657852 MEGHVAL PREMILA KARASHANBHAI SC F SS KU ECONOMICS 64.57 0 64.57

7 2400491901 MAHESHWARI VANITABEN JETHABHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 50.25 SOCLOLOGY Y 63.5 12.7 62.95

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SC MERIT



8 2400465902 MAHESHWARI KHUSHIBEN PREMJI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 60.29 0 60.29

9 2400706431 MAKVANA RAHUL LALJI SC M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 58.81 0 58.81

10 2400086222 Dilip metra SC M SS KU ECONOMICS 54.69 0 54.69

11 2400564348 MAHESHWARI MANISHABEN KANJI SC F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 49.14 0 49.14

12 2400497386 KUDECHA KRISHNABEN PREMJI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 48.14 0 48.14

13 2400070650 MAHESHWARI AARATI NANJIBHAI SC F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 46.55 0 46.55

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400229782 Rabari Mukesh Ladhabhi SEBC (OBC) M SS KU ECONOMICS 53.19 0 53.19

2 2400352777 RABARI KAVITABEN RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 66.1 PSYCHOLOGY Y 74.7 14.94 81.04

3 2400697248 SUTHAR MAMTABEN DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU HISTORY 72.28 0 72.28

4 2400136686 RATHOD ADITI JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 72.14 0 72.14

5 2400026304 GADHVI MAHEK DEVIDANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.45 0 71.45

6 2400246525 Ahir Shanta Mejarbhai SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 71.43 0 71.43

7 2400694423 DANGAR SANJAY KANA SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 70.86 0 70.86

8 2400057442 DANGAR PREMJI NAGJI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 70.43 0 70.43

9 2400116272 GADHAVI DEEPALI SHIVARAJ SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 69 0 69

10 2400712110 Gagal NikulBhai Ranchhodbhai SEBC (OBC) M SS KU HISTORY 64.5 0 64.5

11 2400638070 GUJARIYA GOPI BIJALBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 62.67 0 62.67

12 2400492561 ADESARA NARESH BABU SEBC (OBC) M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 59.57 0 59.57

13 2400306424 BATIYA NARAN DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU ECONOMICS 59.12 0 59.12

14 2400356953 ADESARA JIGARKUMAR DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS KU SOCIOLOGY 57.4 0 57.4

15 2400562042 BHOJAK RENUKABEN MANSUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU SOCIOLOGY 55.19 0 55.19

16 2400229782 Rabari Mukesh Ladhabhi SEBC (OBC) M SS KU ECONOMICS 53.19 0 53.19

17 2400579861 CHAUHAN CHARUBEN SHIVLALBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SS KU ECONOMICS 50.71 0 50.71

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400354913 Shraddha Jagdishbhai Ramjiyani EWS F SS KU PSYCHOLOGY 70.45 PSYCHOLOGY Y 75.8 15.16 85.61

2 2400221018 VYAS HETVI KISHOR EWS F SS KU HISTORY 70.14 0 70.14

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  EWS MERIT

GU. GENERAL MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  ST MERIT ---NIL--

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SEBC(OBC) MERIT



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400472317 Singh Priyanka Rajiv General F SS GU HISTORY 68.5 HISTORY Y 68.2 13.64 82.14

2 2400038719 DINESHBHAI PRABHUBHAI PRAJAPATI SEBC (OBC) M SS GU HISTORY 75 0 75

3 2400496537 AHIR RUTVIKKUMAR KHENGARBHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS GU SOCIOLOGY 70.8 0 70.8

4 2400202700 CHAVDA PRADIP VINODCHANDRA SC M SS GU HISTORY 70 0 70

5 2400274487 Bharadiya Heena Keshvaji SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 65.05 0 65.05

6 2400523579 MAKWANA NILAMBEN RAJUBHAI SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 63.52 0 63.52

7 2400594769 CHAUDHARI HARDIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI ST M SS GU SOCIOLOGY 59.8 0 59.8

8 2400528277 LOCHANI RASHMI AMRUTBHAI SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 55.42 0 55.42

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400202700 CHAVDA PRADIP VINODCHANDRA SC M SS GU HISTORY 70 0 70

2 2400274487 Bharadiya Heena Keshvaji SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 65.05 0 65.05

3 2400523579 MAKWANA NILAMBEN RAJUBHAI SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 63.52 0 63.52

4 2400528277 LOCHANI RASHMI AMRUTBHAI SC F SS GU SOCIOLOGY 55.42 0 55.42

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400594769 CHAUDHARI HARDIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI ST M SS GU SOCIOLOGY 59.8 0 59.8

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400038719 DINESHBHAI PRABHUBHAI PRAJAPATI SEBC (OBC) M SS GU HISTORY 75 0 75

2 2400496537 AHIR RUTVIKKUMAR KHENGARBHAI SEBC (OBC) M SS GU SOCIOLOGY 70.8 0 70.8

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

GU. SC MERIT

GU. ST MERIT

GU. SEBC(OBC) MERIT

SCIENCE MERIT LIST
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  GENERAL MERIT



1 2400326874 DAFDA PRAVINABEN RAMESH SC F SCUENCE KU PHYSICS 72.47 PHYSICS Y 73.6 14.72 87.19

2 2400297222 mital amrutlal katariya SEBC (OBC) F SCUENCE KU PHYSICS 83.58 0 83.58

3 2400532166 Maheshwari Pratiksha Govindbhai SC F SCUENCE KU PHYSICS 68.64 PHYSICS Y 60.7 12.14 80.78

4 2400018551 Joshi Rishi Kapildev EWS M SCUENCE KU ZOOLOGY 75.94 0 75.94

5 2400108476 Khan Taslim Babudin General F SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 74.97 0 74.97

6 2400653881 MAHTO ANJALI CHANDRAMA General F SCUENCE KU PHYSICS 73.56 0 73.56

7 2400233109 SODHA IQRA NAZIRHUSAIN General F SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 72.22 0 72.22

8 2400192097 DANGAR NANDNI GOPAL SEBC (OBC) F SCUENCE KU ZOOLOGY 71.44 0 71.44

9 2400568702 THACKER SAKSHI KALPESH EWS F SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 59.22 CHEMISTRY Y 60.36 12.072 71.292

10 2400713455 BAYAD SAHISTA ABDULSATAR SEBC (OBC) F SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 70.22 0 70.22

11 2400279633 MAKWANA HARESH VELJI SC M SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 69.94 0 69.94

12 2400678439 MAHESHWARI KHUSHI RAJABHAI SC F SCUENCE KU ZOOLOGY 69.27 0 69.27

13 2400713690 CHAUDHARI AARTI DEVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SCUENCE KU CHEMISTRY 64.2 0 64.2

14 2400117660 GOYAL ARTIBEN KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SCUENCE KU PHYSICS 63.64 0 63.64

15 2400244407 RATHOD HARSH DINESH SEBC (OBC) M SCUENCE KU ZOOLOGY 59.06 0 59.06

16 2400448017 RATHOD HARSHIDABA NAKHATSINH General F SCUENCE KU ZOOLOGY 57.97 0 57.97

17 2400274452 Anuradha Goswami General F SCUENCE KU COMPUTER APPLICATION 56.11 0 56.11

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400326874 DAFDA PRAVINABEN RAMESH SC F SCIENCE KU PHYSICS 72.47 PHYSICS Y 73.6 14.72 87.19

2 2400532166 Maheshwari Pratiksha Govindbhai SC F SCIENCE KU PHYSICS 68.64 PHYSICS Y 60.7 12.14 80.78

3 2400279633 MAKWANA HARESH VELJI SC M SCIENCE KU CHEMISTRY 69.94 0 69.94

4 2400678439 MAHESHWARI KHUSHI RAJABHAI SC F SCIENCE KU ZOOLOGY 69.27 0 69.27

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400297222 mital amrutlal katariya SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE KU PHYSICS 83.58 0 83.58

2 2400192097 DANGAR NANDNI GOPAL SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE KU ZOOLOGY 71.44 0 71.44

3 2400713455 BAYAD SAHISTA ABDULSATAR SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE KU CHEMISTRY 70.22 0 70.22

4 2400713690 CHAUDHARI AARTI DEVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE KU CHEMISTRY 64.2 0 64.2

5 2400117660 GOYAL ARTIBEN KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE KU PHYSICS 63.64 0 63.64

6 2400244407 RATHOD HARSH DINESH SEBC (OBC) M SCIENCE KU ZOOLOGY 59.06 0 59.06

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SEBC(OBC) MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  ST MERIT ---NIL--



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400018551 Joshi Rishi Kapildev EWS M SCIENCE KU ZOOLOGY 75.94 0 75.94

2 2400568702 THACKER SAKSHI KALPESH EWS F SCIENCE KU CHEMISTRY 59.22 CHEMISTRY Y 60.36 12.072 71.292

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400558355 Bhanushali Veer Dilipbhai General M SCIENCE GU CHEMISTRY 84.4 0 84.4

2 2400499933 Dabhi Divyaba Jitendrasinh SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE GU MICROBIOLOGY 67.98 MICROBIOLOGY Y 69.53 13.906 81.886

3 2400427113 Ram Rekhaben Ukabhai General F SCIENCE GU CHEMISTRY 68.9 0 68.9

4 2400533100 GOSAI BHAVIK MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) M SCIENCE GU MICRO BIOLOGY 67.61 0 67.61

5 2400041371 RATHOD DHARABA AJITSIGNH EWS F SCIENCE GU BOTANY 61.22 0 61.22

6 2400533987 SAPARIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR KISHORBHAI General M SCIENCE GU CHEMISTRY 55.63 0 55.63

7 2400238343 MAKADIA PAYALKUMARI RATILAL General F SCIENCE GU MICRO BIOLOGY 55 0 55

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400499933 Dabhi Divyaba Jitendrasinh SEBC (OBC) F SCIENCE GU MICROBIOLOGY 67.98 MICROBIOLOGY Y 69.53 13.906 81.886

2 2400533100 GOSAI BHAVIK MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) M SCIENCE GU MICRO BIOLOGY 67.61 0 67.61

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400041371 RATHOD DHARABA AJITSIGNH EWS F SCIENCE GU BOTANY 61.22 0 61.22

GU. GENERAL MERIT

GU. SC/ST MERIT ---NIL---

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  EWS MERIT

GU. SEBC(OBC) MERIT

GU. EWSMERIT

MATHEMATICS MERIT LIST
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  GENERAL MERIT



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400155726 Nidhi Vinodbhai Jethwa SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 76.83 MATHEMATICS Y 70.61 14.122 90.952

2 2400122717 Gadhavi Foramkumari hitendrasinh SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 89.27 0 89.27

3 2400444159 Amrita sodha EWS F MATHS KU MATHEMETICS 85.45 0 85.45

4 2400122578 Joshi Drashti Amitbhai General F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 80.18 0 80.18

5 2400081487 SUMRA RUMISHA ABDULA General F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 75 0 75

6 2400290049 HADIYA DARSHANABEN RAMNIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHS 72.19 0 72.19

7 2400280435 PARMAR DIPAKKUMAR BABULAL SC M MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 59.64 MATHEMATICS Y 61.9 12.38 72.02

8 2400450708 KHALIFA SULTAN HAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) M MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 71.08 0 71.08

9 2400496091 khatri mukhatarehmad janmamad General M MATHS KU MATHEMETICS 53.16 0 53.16

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400280435 PARMAR DIPAKKUMAR BABULAL SC M MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 59.64 MATHEMATICS Y 61.9 12.38 72.02

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400155726 Nidhi Vinodbhai Jethwa SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 76.83 MATHEMATICS Y 70.61 14.122 90.952

2 2400122717 Gadhavi Foramkumari hitendrasinh SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 89.27 0 89.27

3 2400290049 HADIYA DARSHANABEN RAMNIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) F MATHS KU MATHS 72.19 0 72.19

4 2400450708 KHALIFA SULTAN HAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) M MATHS KU MATHEMATICS 71.08 0 71.08

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400444159 Amrita sodha EWS F MATHS KU MATHEMETICS 85.45 0 85.45

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SC MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  SEBC(OBC) MERIT

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  ST MERIT ---NIL---

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY  EWSMERIT

GU GENERAL/SC MERIT



NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400369044 Nitesh Kanjibhai Dhua SC M MATHS GU CIVIL ENGINEERING 60.3 0 60.3

NO. FORM NO Applicant Name Cat G Major UG UG. SUB UG % PG. SUB PG PG. %
20% OF 
PG

T. Merit

1 2400453020 PEDWA KRIPALEE NARASEEBHAEE General F SANSKRIT OSU SANSKRIT 77.77 0 77.77

2 2400228574 CHOUDHARY SHEETAL PANCHAM General F HINDI OSU HINDI 45.4 HINDI Y 58.21 11.642 57.042

3 2400602807 PRIYANKA General F SS OSU POLITICAL SCIENCE 43.5 POLITICAL SCIENCE Y 60 12 55.5

OSU MERIT LIST


